Nottinghamshire Shooters at the NRA 154th Bisley Imperial Meeting 2023

Full Results

Admiral Hutton

19 RW Ramage
40 JA Bullock
47 SD Shouler
76 M Rewston
100 LE Haley

301 RP Rosling
325 TJ Bullock
443 RSF Shouler

Alexandra
1 RSF Shouler

13 MH Shaw

51 JA Bullock
264 M Rewston
294 RW Ramage
398 SD Shouler
438 LE Haley

458 JT Kennedy
533 TJ Bullock
657 JRJ Kennedy
716 RP Rosling

Century

68 RSF Shouler
72 TJ Bullock
147 M Rewston
177 SD Shouler
205 RW Ramage
278 JA Bullock
391 LE Haley
503 RP Rosling

Conan Doyle

Target Rifle Individual 14-22 July 2023
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Total Entry: 543
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
Langar RC
Surrey RA
Huddersfield RC
Nottingham City RC
Old Nottinghamians
NLRC
Surrey RA

Total Entry: 759
Surrey RA
Placed 2nd after tie shoot 25.3v
Langar RC
Langar RC
Huddersfield RC
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
Surrey RA
Nottingham City RC
Nottingham City RC
NLRC
Nottingham City RC
Old Nofttinghamians

Total Entry: 617

500x  600x
Surrey RA 49.2v  50.5v
NLRC 50.8v  48.7v
Huddersfield RC 48.6v  49.5v
Surrey RA 49 4v  48.4v
Rolls-Royce Derby 47.3v 49.8v
Langar RC 50.8v  45.2v

Nottingham City RC 48.5v  44.5v
Old Nottinghamians 46.4v  41.2v

Not contested

900x

50.7v
50.5v
50.4v
49.6v
49.5v
47 .3v
47 .2v
44 3v

600x
50.8v

50.5v
49 5v
47 .3v
47 .2v
46.2v
45.7v
45.3v
44 .4v
42.2v
40.2v

Total
99.7v
98.15v
97.11v
97.8v
96.11v
95.10v
92.10v
87.6v

(cancelled because of high winds)
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Target Rifle Individual 14-22 July 2023

Corporation Total Entry: 710 1000x
20 JA Bullock X Langar RC 47.5v
143 MH Shaw O Langar RC 45.2v
160 RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 45.1v
281 RP Rosling O  Old Nottinghamians 43.2v
303 LE Haley A Nottingham City RC 43.1v
325 M Rewston O  Huddersfield RC 43.0v
340 JRJ Kennedy O  Noftingham City RC 42.3v
353 JT Kennedy O  Nottingham City RC 42.2v
420 RW Ramage A Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC 41.4v
437 TJ Bullock X NLRC 41.2v
437 SD Shouler A Surrey RA 41.2v
Daily Mail Total Entry: 757 500x

69 RW Ramage A Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC 49.5v
69 JA Bullock X Langar RC 49.5v
171 RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 48.4v
285 JT Kennedy O  Nottingham City RC 47 .4v
330 M Rewston O  Huddersfield RC 47.3v
330 JRJ Kennedy O  Noftingham City RC 47.3v
428 SD Shouler A Surrey RA 46.3v
466 RP Rosling O  Old Nottinghamians 46.2v
525 TJ Bullock X NLRC 45.3v
525 LE Haley A Nottingham City RC 45.3v
555 MH Shaw O  Langar RC 45.2v

Daily Telegraph

Not contested

(cancelled because of high winds)

Total Entry: 752

The Donegall Silver Badge, a Silver Bar and £20.00

Donegall

2 RSF Shouler
31 JT Kennedy
31 JA Bullock
86 SD Shouler
101 TJ Bullock
223 M Rewston
362 LE Haley

381 RW Ramage
481 JRJ Kennedy
563 MH Shaw
630 RP Rosling
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Surrey RA
Nottingham City RC
Langar RC

Surrey RA

NLRC

Huddersfield RC
Nottingham City RC
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
Nottingham City RC
Langar RC

Old Nottinghamians

300x

50.8v
49.6v
49.6v
48.6v
48.5v
47 .3v
46.1v
45.4v
44 3v
43.2v
42.0v
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Target Rifle Individual 14-22 July 2023

Duke of Cambridge Total Entry: 725 900x
89 RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 48.6v
89 MH Shaw O Langar RC 48.6v
151 RW Ramage A Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC 48.3v
206 SD Shouler A Surrey RA 47 4v
235 JRJ Kennedy O  Nottingham City RC 47.3v
270 JT Kennedy O  Nottingham City RC 47.2v
290 LE Haley A Nottingham City RC 47.0v
483 M Rewston O Huddersfield RC 44 4v
516 TJ Bullock X NLRC 44.2v
566 RP Rosling O  Old Nottinghamians 43.2v
682 JA Bullock X Langar RC 40.1v
H.M. King's Prize, Stage | Total Entry: 781
300x 500x 600x Total
34 RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 35.6v  34.2v  34.6v 103.14v
186 JA Bullock X Langar RC 34.3v  33.2v 34.3v 101.8v
295 SD Shouler A Surrey RA 34.5v 322v 33.3v 99.10v
Cut off for stage |l

303 RW Ramage A Rolls-Royce Derby 33.4v  32.3v  34.2v  99.9v
319 JRJ Kennedy @) Nottingham City  34.2v  32.2v  33.4v 99.8v
390 TJ Bullock X NLRC 33.3v 32.2v 33.3v 98.8v
451 JT Kennedy O Nottingham City  33.3v  30.2v 34.2v 97.7v
503 LE Haley A Nottingham City  33.4v  33.2v  30.2v 96.8v
528 M Rewston O Huddersfield RC ~ 34.1v  31.2v 31.2v 96.5v
651 RP Rosling O O. Notftinghamians 31.0v  31.1v 31.0v 93.1v

H.M. King's Prize, Stage lI
The Following Competitors have qualified to shoot in the Final

55 Mr RSF Shouler XS  Surrey RA 49.5v  48.6v  50.8v 147.19v
The other competitors

191 Mr JA Bullock XS Langar RC 48.3v  48.4v  48.2v 144.9v
229 Mr SD Shouler AS  Surrey RA 48.4v  44.1v 50.8v 142.13v

H.M. King's Prize, Stage Il
Second
Stage 900x 1000x Total

The NRA Gold HM Medal, NRA Gold Badge, NRA '100' Badge
and His Majesty the King's Prize of £250.00
1 Mr CJ Watson X Uppingham Veterans RC
149.17v 73.9v  75.8v 297.34v

11 Mr RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 147.19v 74.8v  72.6v 293.33v
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Lovell
197
277
355
366
427
436
460
509
560
573
645

RSF Shouler
MH Shaw
RW Ramage
LE Haley

JA Bullock
SD Shouler
JT Kennedy
JRJ Kennedy
TJ Bullock
RP Rosling

M Rewston

Prince of Wales

94

146
162
184
292
307
327
339
419
495

RSF Shouler
JT Kennedy
JRJ Kennedy
RW Ramage
LE Haley

M Rewston
TJ Bullock
JA Bullock
MH Shaw

SD Shouler

St. George's, Stage |

67 RSF Shouler
76 JT Kennedy
86 JRJ Kennedy
158 JA Bullock
293 RW Ramage
Cut off for stage |l
356 TJ Bullock
404 LE Haley

533 SD Shouler
588 M Rewston
607 MH Shaw
666 RP Rosling
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Target Rifle Individual 14-22 July 2023

Total Entry: 716
Surrey RA
Langar RC
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
Nottingham City RC
Langar RC
Surrey RA
Nottingham City RC
Nottingham City RC
NLRC
Old Nofttinghamians
Huddersfield RC

Total Entry: 730
Surrey RA
Nottingham City RC
Nottingham City RC
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
Nottingham City RC
Huddersfield RC
NLRC
Langar RC
Langar RC
Surrey RA

Total Entry: 742
Surrey RA
Nottingham City RC
Nottingham City RC
Langar RC
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC

NLRC

Nottingham City RC
Surrey RA
Huddersfield RC
Langar RC

Old Nottinghamians

1000x
46.3v
45.3v
44.4v
44 3v
44.0v
43.3v
43.2v
42.3v
41.2v
41.1v
38.2v

600x

73.7v
72.8v
72.7v
72.6v
71.5v
71.4v
70.7v
70.6v
69.6v
68.7v

300x
74.12v
74.11v
74.10v
73.13v
72.7v

71.8v
71.4v
69.3v
67.6v
67.3v
64.2v
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Target Rifle Individual 14-22 July 2023

St. George's, Stage li
300x 600x Total

16 Mr RSF Shouler XS  Surrey RA 74.12v 75.6v  149.18v
Cut off for stage llI

115 Mr JT Kennedy OS Noftingham City RC 74.11v 72.7v  146.18v
211 Mr RW Ramage  AS Rolls-Royce Derby 72.7v  72.6v  144.13v
226 Mr JA Bullock XS  Langar RC 71.3v 70.5v  143.18v

234 MrJRJ Kennedy O  Noftingham City RC 74.10v 69.4v  143.14v

St. George's, Stage lli
600x 900x Total
The Challenge Vase, The Gold Cross, The St. George's Badge and £100.00

1 Mr A Ringer X Uppingham Veterans75.8v 75.9v  150.17v
7 Mr RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 75.6v  74.11v 149.17v
Times Total Entry: 731 300x

The Times Publishing Co. Ltd. Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar
and £40.00 and O Class Tankard

1 JT Kennedy O  Noftingham City RC 50.10v
48 JA Bullock X Langar RC 50.5v
92 RW Ramage A Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC 49.6v
121 TJ Bullock X NLRC 49.5v
150 LE Haley A Nottingham City RC 49 .4v
218 SD Shouler A Surrey RA 48.5v
248 JRJ Kennedy O  Nottingham City RC 48.4v
415 MH Shaw O LangarRC 46.5v
415 M Rewston O  Huddersfield RC 46.5v
460 RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 46.3v
Wimbledon T.R. Total Entry: 735 600x
11 RSF Shouler X Surrey RA 50.7v
59 LE Haley A Nottingham City RC 49.7v
268 TJ Bullock X NLRC 48.3v
300 JA Bullock X Langar RC 47.7v
311 RW Ramage A Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC 47.5v
342 SD Shouler A Surrey RA 47 4v
342 JRJ Kennedy O  Nofttingham City RC 47 .4v
468 MH Shaw O LangarRC 46.2v
510 M Rewston O  Huddersfield RC 45.4v
540 JT Kennedy O  Nottingham City RC 45.2v
595 RP Rosling O  Old Nottinghamians 44.2v



